A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

,85
7,62
Order code:
BS: Battery Shrapnel
Apperance For The Product
S:180 TYPE
①
②
③ Contact Plating
SN:Tin
BS - S - SN - X - 165
① ② ③ ④
Product Number
④
165:165 STYLE
 Packing method
 A: Tray packing
 R: Tape & reel packing
 B: Bag packing
⑤
⑤
SI:NICKEL PLATE
G0: Gold Flash
G1: 3u" Gold
G2: 5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
NOTES:
 1.MATERIAL: Phosphor Bronze,T=0.20mm.